EU Declaration of Conformity
EU-Konformitätserklärung
No. / Nr.:
Version:
40159     Vers.: 1.0
Radio equipment / Funkanlage
1.   Product / Produkt:  WLAN-Video-Babyphone
Type number / Typenbezeichnung:   BC 2000
Batch number / Chargennummer:   continuous
Serial number / Seriennummer:  continuous
2. Name and address of the manufacturer or his authorised representative:
Name und Anschrift des Herstellers oder seines Bevollmächtigten:
GO Europe GmbH
Zum Kraftwerk 1
DE - 45527 Hattingen
Germany
3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Die alleinige Verantwortung für die Ausstellung dieser Konformitätserklärung trägt der Hersteller.
4. Object of the declaration (identification of the radio equipment allowing traceability; it may include a colour
image of sufficient clarity where necessary for the identification of the radio equipment):
 Gegenstand der Erklärung (Bezeichnung der Funkanlage zwecks Rückverfolgbarkeit; sie kann erforderlichenfalls
eine hinreichend deutliche farbige Abbildung enthalten, auf der die Funkanlage erkennbar ist):
2,4 GHz WLAN Video-Babyphone
5. The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:
Der oben beschriebene Gegenstand der Erklärung erfüllt die einschlägigen Harmonisierungsrechtsvorschriften der
Union:
Directive 2014/53/EU / Richtlinie 2014/53/EU.
 Other Union harmonisation legislation where applicable:
 weitere Harmonisierungsrechtsvorschriften der Union :
Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS), Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 (REACH)
Directive 2005/32/EC (Ecodesign)
Directive 2009/125/EU (Ecodesign) (external power supply)
6. References to the relevant harmonised standards used or references to the other technical specifications in
relation to which conformity is declared. References must be listed with their identification number and version
and, where applicable, date of issue:
Angabe der einschlägigen harmonisierten Normen, die zugrunde gelegt wurden, oder Angabe der anderen
technischen Spezifikationen, bezüglich derer die Konformität erklärt wird: Dabei müssen die jeweilige
Kennnummer, die angewandte Fassung und gegebenenfalls das Ausgabedatum angegeben werden:
Safety & Health:                                           EMC:                                                             RF:
EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017
EN 62311:2008
Charger:
EN 62368-1:2014+A11:2017
ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3
ETSI EN 301 489-17 V3.2.3
EN 55032: 2015
EN 55035: 2017
EN 61000-3-2:2014
EN 61000-3-3:2013
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2
7. The notified body / Die notifizierte Stelle
number / Nummer:
not necessary
issued the EU-type examination certificate /
und folgende EU-Baumusterprüfbescheinigung ausgestellt:
---
8. Description of accessories and components, including software, which allow the radio equipment to operate as
intended and covered by the EU declaration of conformity:
Beschreibung des Zubehörs und der Bestandteile einschließlich Software, die den bestimmungsgemäßen Betrieb
der Funkanlage ermöglichen und von der EU-Konformitätserklärung erfasst werden:
Power Adapter S008-050150-BHG1
Input: AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 0.3A; Output: DC 5V, 1,5A
Olight Industrial (HuiZhou) Co., Ltd
9. Additional information / Zusatzangaben:
Signed for and on behalf of / Unterzeichnet für und im Namen von: …
(name, function) / (Name, Funktion)
Heinz Prygoda, CEO
_____________________________________________
(signature) (Unterschrift)
Hattingen, 10.02.2021
(place and date of issue) / (Ort und Datum der Ausstellung)